
as of 22.10.06

October 23 (Sun) October 24 (Mon) October 25 (Tue) October 26 (Wed)

*Visiting spots subject to change due to weather conditions.

IOVC 2022
Program at a Glance
(Preliminary Version)

8:00

8:30

9:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

9:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

22:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

18:30

15:30

16:30

17:00

17:3017:30

18:00 18:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

18:30

19:00

20:30

21:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

21:30

Afternoon Session 1
(15:20-16:20)
Sponsored by
Daiichi Sankyo

Lunch (provided)
(12:15-13:15)

Luncheon Seminar
(12:15-13:15)
Sponsored by
Daiichi Sankyo

Lunch (provided)
(12:15-13:15)

18:30-

Welcome Reception
Supported by Kalivir 19:30-

Banquet
Supported by Replimune

Afternoon Session 2
(15:05-16:05)
Sponsored by
Daiichi Sankyo

Keynote Lecture
(17:15-18:15)

Sponsored by Kalivir
(Diamond Level)

Keynote Lecture
(10:45-11:45)
Sponsored by 

Replimune

13:30-17:00

Excursion

to 

Onioshidashi Volcanic 
Park

and 

Shiraito Waterfall *

Poster Session
(17:00-19:15)

Session 7: Combination
Therapies

(13:30-14:55)

Session 5: Clinical Trials
(10:10-12:05)

Session 4: Novel Viral 
Platforms

(8:30-9:50)

Session 3: Combination 
Therapies

(13:30-15:10)

Session 2: Clinical Trials
(10:25-11:40)

Session 1:  Novel Viral 
Platforms

(8:30-9:55)
Sponsored by

Turnstone Biologics
(Gold Level)

Session 6: Payloads and 
Mechanisms of Action

(8:30-10:15)

Session 8: Novel Viral 
Platforms

(16:35-18:00)

Coffee Break
(10:15-10:45)

Coffee Break
(9:55-10:25)

Coffee Break
(9:50-10:10)

Break
(16:20-16:50)

Break
(16:05-16:35)

Welcome & Special 
Lecture

(16:30-17:15)

19:00-

Farewell Dinner

Inaugural Lecture
for the establishment

of the Japan Society of 
Oncolytic Virus Therapy

(17:45-18:45)


