IOVC 2022 Program at a Glance (Preliminary Version)

as of 22.10.06

				as of 22.10.06	6
	October 23 (Sun)	October 24 (Mon)	October 25 (Tue)	October 26 (Wed)	
8:00					8:00
8:30					8:30
_		Session 1: Novel Viral			-
9:00		Platforms (8:30-9:55)	Session 4: Novel Viral Platforms	Session 6: Payloads and	9:00
9:30		Sponsored by Turnstone Biologics	(8:30-9:50)	Mechanisms of Action (8:30-10:15)	9:30
		(Gold Level)	Coffee Break	(11111)	-
10:00		Coffee Break	(9:50-10:10)		10:00
10:30		(9:55-10:25)		Coffee Break (10:15-10:45)	10:30
		Session 2: Clinical Trials		Keynote Lecture	
11:00		(10:25-11:40)	Session 5: Clinical Trials (10:10-12:05)	(10:45-11:45)	—11:00 —
11:30				Sponsored by Replimune	— 11:30
40.00				'	10.00
12:00					12:00
12:30		Lunch (provided)	Luncheon Seminar (12:15-13:15)	Lunch (provided)	-12:30
13:00		(12:15-13:15)	Sponsored by	(12:15-13:15)	- - 13:00
13.00			Daiichi Sankyo		13.00
13:30			13:30-17:00		13:30
14:00			13.50-17.00	Session 7: Combination	14:00
		Session 3: Combination Therapies		Therapies (13:30-14:55)	- 14.00
14:30		Therapies (13:30-15:10)	Excursion	(13.30-14.33)	14:30
15:00			to		15:00
-			Onioshidashi Volcanic	Afternoon Session 2	_
15:30		Afternoon Session 1 (15:20-16:20)	Park	(15:05-16:05) Sponsored by	- 15:30
16:00		Sponsored by	and	Daiichi Sankyo	-16:00
November		Daiichi Sankyo	Shiraito Waterfall *	Break	_
16:30	Welcome & Special	Break (16:20-16:50)	Official Waterian	(16:05-16:35)	16:30
17:00	Lecture (16:30-17:15)	,		Session 8: Novel Viral	17:00
	Keynote Lecture			Platforms (16:35-18:00)	-
17:30 —	(17:15-18:15)			(10.33-16.00)	17:30
18:00	Sponsored by Kalivir (Diamond Level)	Poster Session	Inaugural Lecture for the establishment		18:00
40.00	(= ::::::===::)	(17:00-19:15)	of the Japan Society of Oncolytic Virus Therapy		40.00
18:30	18:30-		(17:45-18:45)		— 18:30 —
19:00				40:00	19:00
10:20	Walaana Daaantian			19:00-	10:20
19:30 —	Welcome Reception Supported by Kalivir	19:30-			19:30
20:00				Farewell Dinner	-20:00
20:30		Banquet		I GIOWOII DIIIIIOI	20:30
20.30		Supported by Replimune			
21:00					21:00
21:30					 -21:30
22:00	*Visiting snots subject to change	due to weather conditions			22:00

^{*}Visiting spots subject to change due to weather conditions.